Company-
Farm- Brown

Total Depth. LLLLLLS
Comm. L12=12-5]1
Shet or Trestad,

Contractor,

Issucd,  3=Gw52

CATING:

WELL 10G BUREAU—IY.NSAS

BCC fant Murdack,

M. B, ARMER

Comp.

Transit Corpe

M
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8 5/8" 2521 cem, w/150 é///
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sand, clay
sand, shale
shale, shells
shale

dand, shale
shalc
anhydrite
shale

lime, shale
Lime brkn, shale
lime, shale
lime

red bed, shale
shale

shalc, limc
red bed, shale
shalc

shale, shclls
limec, shale
shalc

lime, shalc
lime

lime, shale
Llime

lime, shale
lime

lime, shale
Line

lime, shale
Lime

lime, shale
congle

lime Miss.
chert lime
Total Depth

Scout Tops:
Heebner
Lansing
Congle
Miss. Chert

Lo
100
925
1376
1600
2080
2138

2360

2160
2585
2685
3005
3037
3167
3328
3420
3485
3532
3602
3670
3791
3856
3891
3922
3945
3997
1035
L187
L228
L2gh
L343
L372
Li06
Lbhs

3780
3816
355
L372
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